UTU Satus Uster
www. satus-uster.ch

16. Ziiri - Oberland - Cup

Patronat: - Prowema GmbH, Werbeagentur, Baumgartenstr.18, 8330 Pfaffikon

28./29. Mai 2011

International

Rang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
Hitz Nicole 1997 RLZ-ZTV Riti Jun.Kad 460 13.55 5.0011.00 380 8.85 470 13.45 46.85

1 Jochum Olivia 1997 Vorarlberger Tumersch 440 13.40 4.20 12.15 520 11.95 4.90 13.75 51.25
2 Hammerle Elisa 1995 Vorarlberger Tumersch 480 13.45 490 11.70 520 12.45 500 13.35 50.95
3 Fa Katharina 1994 Vorarlberger Tumersch 440 13.40 420 11.55 540 12.75 45012.80 50.50
4 Metzler Elena 1997 Vorarlberger Tumersch 440 13.60 350 11.00 470 12.60 470 13.25 50.45
5 Schulte Laura 1997 RLZ-AG Stein-Fricktal 500 14.10 510 11.20 480 11.80 490 12.75 49.85
6 Kaslin llaria 1997 RLZ-TI SFG ChiassoJ 400 12.40 370 10.00 520 13.80 490 13.50 49.70
7 Schulz Nadine 1996 Basel-Stadt TV Jun.Ka 440 13.15 430 10.10 470 12.80 480 13.40 49.45
8 Barloggio Caterina 1996 RLZ-TlI SFG Sementin 400 12.60 420 12.00 470 11.70 46013.15 49.45
9 Metzger Sara 1996 RLZ-BE/Gym Emme 460 13.80 4.80 11.85 490 11.00 510 12.55 49.20
10 Milhauser Nadia 1996 RLZ-BE Wunnewil Jun. 400 12.65 5.1012.35 490 11.20 460 12.70 48.90
11 Jelmini Alice 1997 RLZ-TI SFG Giubiasco 400 12.80 270 10.35 430 12.70 440 12.85 48.70
12 Steinacher Mélanie 1996 RLZ-AG Stein-Fricktal 440 13.00 4.1010.05 480 12.60 4.30 12.85 48.50
13 Giussani Conny 1997 RLZ-TI SFG Morbio-Inf 440 12.95 330 10.30 4.10 11.50 390 12.10 46.85
14 Schwarz  Anja 2000 NwK SUI 4201250 28011.30 4.5010.90 35011.60  46.30
15 Widmer Olivia 1997 RLZ-ZTV Hinwil Jun.K 240 11.35 4.1011.35 50012.30 3901120  46.20
16 Lamprecht Eileen 1998 Vorarlberger Tumersch 400 12.60 390 9.70 490 11.10 390 12.15 45.55
17 Jelmini Maira 1996 RLZ-TI SFG Giubiasco 420 12.40 230 10.20 430 10.70 350 11.85 45.15
18 Widmer Ramona 1998 NwK SUI 40012.75 270 9.65 4.4012.00 360 10.70 45.10
19 Netzer Ofir 1996 Ale Raanana Club ISR 4601340 310 9.30 480 10.45 47011.60 44.75
20 Zzil Ariana 1995 TZ Furstenland /TV Go 400 12.45 140 8.80 390 11.00 390 12.45 44.70
21 Kimmel Mara 1994 Union Dudelange LUX 420 12.80 300 8.65 490 11.05 370 12.05 44.55
22 Raphael Caroline 2000 NwK SUI 400 11.00 290 11.00 400 11.25 360 11.20 44 .45
23 Klaban Lena 1995 WKTU Wien AUT 4201250 250 9.25 49010.60 45011.95 44.30
24 Dittert Stephanie 1991 WKTU Wien AUT 4001240 460 10.55 400 10.50 3.8010.60 44,05
25 Grisetti Giada 2000 NwK SUl 40011.95 220 9.95 310 10.05 3380 11.95 43.90
26 Kraus Michelle 1998 NwK SUI 42011.30 320 8.70 47012.55 34011.20 43.75
27 Kasner Enav 1996 Ale Raanana Club ISR 420 12.15 340 9.10 490 9.80 4.2012.15 43.20
28 Luthi Tessa 1998 NwK SUI 4001270 190 9.30 340 9.40 36011.30 42.70
29 Angéloz Simone 1993 Langenthal 4.0011.40 160 9.20 310 9.75 35011.45 41.80
30 Malek Shaked 1997 Ale Raanana Club ISR 40011.15 250 9.80 490 8.80 44011.65 41.40
31 Alhendi Namaty 1998 Jordan Gymnastics Fe 420 11.00 18 9.10 3gp 9.60 300 10.70 40.40
32 Gilady Gaya 1998 Ale Raanana Club ISR 400 11.10 160 7.40 390 10.35 390 11.30 40.15
33 Marcus Litay 1997 Ale Raanana Club ISR 400 10.75 300 7.35 480 9.65 4.1011.90 39.65
34 Caccavari Debora 1993 Morbio FSG 42011.25 120 7.15 360 8.85 36011.60 38.85
35 Salijaj Rezarta 1993 Nedre Glomma Tum N 24010.95 230 9.40 330 6.95 35011.40 38.70
36 Avramy Liron 1997 Ale Raanana Club ISR 40011.85 120 8.10 420 6.20 40011.15 37.30
37 Haerum Mia 1997 Nedre Glomma Tum N 42011.85 160 6.30 350 6.90 338011.70 36.75
38 Kittinger Caroline 1995 WKTU Wien AUT 4.0010.65 220 5.25 390 8.60 36010.15 34.65
40 Aldaoud Ruba 1998 Jordan Gymnastics Fe o0p 0.00 330 9.35 420 9.65 460 12.55 31.55
41 Dahlby Silje 1992 Nedre Glomma Tum N g00 0.00 g00 0.00 000 0.00 oo 0.00 0.00
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